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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Asia Stephens7415
CYC

9.300 9.425 9.0759.275 37.075
1 2 2 5T 1

1

Michelle Zhang7436
Pacific West

9.275 9.400 9.2759.050 37.000
2 3 6 4 2

2

Aimee McDonald7431
Liberty

9.125 9.375 9.0509.225 36.775
7T 4T 4 7 3

3

Melissa Chambers7410
Bay Aerials

9.100 9.500 9.3258.675 36.600
9 1 9 3 4T

4T

Alyssa LeFevre7420
Central Coast

9.200 9.375 9.0758.950 36.600
3 4T 7 5T 4T

4T

Ariel Moyal7412
Bay Island

9.000 9.150 9.0009.400 36.550
10 6 1 8T 6

6

Julia Howard7411
Bay Island

9.125 9.075 8.9259.250 36.375
7T 7 3 10 7

7

Kayla Erickson7435
Pacific West

9.175 8.700 9.5008.600 35.975
4T 8 11 1 8

8

Ashley Durant7401
Aerials

8.725 7.750 9.0009.200 34.675
15 13 5 8T 9

9

Molly Ismail7433
North Bay

8.950 8.400 8.4508.850 34.650
11 9 8 15 10

10

Janna Rezzonico7417
Cal Sports

9.150 8.300 8.8508.000 34.300
6 10 15 11 11

11

Megan Stoakley7414
Byers Roseville

8.825 7.800 9.3758.050 34.050
13T 11 14 2 12

12

Rebekah Johnson7427
Gymnastics Unltd.

9.175 7.675 8.6008.500 33.950
4T 14 12 12 13

13

Sydney Holmes7426
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.825 7.775 8.4758.650 33.725
13T 12 10 14 14

14

Isabela Martinez7422
Davis Diamonds

8.925 7.650 8.5008.400 33.475
12 15 13 13 15

15

Desirae Azua7429
Impact

8.150 6.000 8.2007.400 29.750
16 16 16 16 16

16
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Melina Moore7449
West Valley

9.500 9.275 9.4758.675 36.925
2 1 10 1 1

1

Brianna Roseberry7407
Airborne

9.200 9.075 9.2509.300 36.825
3T 6T 2 3 2

2

Roxanna Agah7403
Airborne

9.150 9.075 9.1009.225 36.550
5T 6T 3T 8 3

3

Katie Bock7444
Technique

9.100 9.075 9.0009.350 36.525
7T 6T 1 12 4

4

Dana Bowers7445
Technique

9.150 9.125 9.2008.825 36.300
5T 4T 8T 5T 5

5

Jennifer Ward7450
Windsor

9.025 9.250 9.3508.650 36.275
10 2 11 2 6

6

Kimberly Marin7437
Peninsula

9.525 8.600 9.2008.825 36.150
1 11 8T 5T 7T

7T

Mikaela York7446
Technique

9.100 8.700 9.2259.125 36.150
7T 9T 5 4 7T

7T

Britni Barlow7447
Tumble Time

9.200 8.425 9.2009.050 35.875
3T 12 7 5T 9

9

Ariana Wagoner7413
Byers Elk Grove

8.925 9.200 9.0258.500 35.650
12T 3 12 10T 10

10

Mikaela Heisler7425
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.975 8.400 8.8509.225 35.450
11 13 3T 14 11

11

Tara Elardo7416
Cal Sports

8.925 8.300 8.9509.100 35.275
12T 14 6 13 12

12

Haley Fretes7432
Marin Elite

8.825 9.125 9.0258.250 35.225
14 4T 14 10T 13

13

Jessica Irvine7439
Pride

8.800 8.700 9.0508.175 34.725
15 9T 15 9 14

14

Michaela Niva7402
Aerials

8.750 7.350 7.9508.475 32.525
16 16 13 16 15

15

Rema Khacho7428
Gymnastics Unltd.

9.100 7.500 8.3007.250 32.150
7T 15 16 15 16

16
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Karina Brouse7404
Airborne

9.500 9.225 9.6259.050 37.400
1 5 8 1 1

1

Rachel Wong7441
San Mateo

9.350 9.450 9.4259.150 37.375
2T 1T 5 3 2

2

Carly Pratt7438
Pozsar's

9.125 9.275 9.4009.450 37.250
9T 3 2 4 3

3

Qian Pang7406
Airborne

9.200 9.250 9.6009.125 37.175
7 4 6T 2 4

4

Zoey Klinkman7405
Airborne

9.125 9.200 9.1259.550 37.000
9T 6 1 9 5

5

Andhra Vemury7408
Airborne

9.175 9.450 9.3758.850 36.850
8 1T 10T 5 6

6

Kelli King7448
West Valley

9.350 8.900 9.2009.325 36.775
2T 10 3 8 7

7

Elena Enioukova7440
San Mateo

8.825 8.950 9.3509.225 36.350
13T 9 4 6 8

8

Josie Wingert7443
Santa Cruz

9.300 8.750 9.2508.875 36.175
4T 12 9 7 9

9

Dani Shewchuk7418
Cal Sports

9.300 9.150 9.1008.150 35.700
4T 7 12 10 10

10

Mikaela Walkup7434
Novato

8.800 8.200 8.7508.850 34.600
16 13 10T 14 11

11

Shannon Baltes7424
GymStars Stockton

8.825 7.650 8.9259.125 34.525
13T 14 6T 11 12

12

Alexia Esquivel7430
Liberty

9.000 9.000 8.9007.000 33.900
11 8 17 12 13

13

Madison Miller7421
Champions Acad.

9.225 8.800 8.4507.400 33.875
6 11 16 15 14

14

Isabel Pennington7442
Santa Cruz

8.875 7.500 8.7757.900 33.050
12 15 14 13 15

15

Sabrina Rogers7409
All About Gymnastics

8.825 7.250 8.0258.050 32.150
13T 17 13 16 16

16

Genevieve Hirigoyen7419
Cal-Star

7.725 7.350 7.2507.625 29.950
17 16 15 17 17

17


